Al

San Bernardino County Pool
Summary (as of 2/28/03)

Par Amortized Market Market % of Yield to Maturity Weighted Duration

Security Type Value Cost Value Portfolio At Cost Avg. Maturity To Worst
Bankers Acceptances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Certificates of Deposit 80,000,000.00 80,000,074.20 80,029,023.90 3.1% 1.42% 42 0.11
Collateralized CD 15,000,000.00 15,000,000.00 15,005,733.50 0.6% 1.42% 101 0.27
Commercial Paper 390,000,000.00 389,712,056.70 389,695,665.25 15.3% 1.29% 22 0.06
Corporate Notes 155,019,000.00 157,405,629.06 157,962,783.57 6.2% 2.31% 312 0.84
Federal Agencies 1,499,897,000.00 1,514,194,351.86 1,635,754,516.82 60.1% 3.24% 482 0.85
Money Market Funds 212,000,000.00 212,000,000.00 212,000,000.00 8.3% 1.24% 41 0.11
Municipal Debt 11,750,000.00 12,066,796.84 13,055,307.50 0.5% 5.48% 885 2.26
Repurchase Agreements 150,000,000.00 150,000,000.00 150,001,530.00 5.9% 1.38% 3 0.008
U.S. Treasuries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Total Securities 2,513,666,000.00 2,530,378,908.66 2,553,504,560.54 100.0% 2.54% 319 0.60

Cash Balance
Total Investments

Accrued Interest
Total Portfolio

1. Yield for the money market funds is a weighted average of the month-end yields for the Federated Government and Prime Obligations funds

(6,007,480.10)

(6,007,480.10)

(6,007,480.10)

2,507,658,519.90

2,524,371,428.56

13,263,621.64

2,547,497,080.44

13,263,621.64

2,507,658,519.90

2,537,635,050.20

2,560,760,702.08

2. Statistics for the total portfolio include money market funds
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San Bernardino County Pool
Sector Distribution (as of 2/28/03)
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Sector

Market Value

Bankers Acceptance
Certificates of Deposit
Collateralized CD
Commercial Paper
Corporate Note

Federal Agencies
Money Market Funds
Municipal Debt
Repurchase Agreement
U.S. Treasuries

0.00
80,029,023.90
15,005,733.50

389,695,665.25
157,962,783.57
1,535,754,516.82
212,000,000.00
13,055,307.50
150,001,530.00

0.00
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San Bernardino County Pool
Credit Quality Distribution (as of 2/28/03)

A-1+
12%

AAA
72%

4%

Credit Rating

Market Value

A-1+ (Short-Term)
A-1 (Short-Term)
AAA (Long-Term)
AA (Long-Term)

309,761,292.00
309,964,927.15
1,823,278,780.32
110,499,561.07
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San Bernardino County Pool
Maturity Range Distribution (as of 2/28/03)
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San Bernardino County Pool
Portfolio Yield Summary

Yield to Maturity

Month At Cost
February 2002 3.86%
March 2002 3.98%
April 2002 3.66%
May 2002 3.60%
June 2002 3.50%
July 2002 3.50%
August 2002 3.35%
September 2002 3.28%
October 2002 3.24%
November 2002 3.06%
December 2002 2.85%
January 2003 2.77%
February 2003 2.54%

1. Gross yields not including non-earning assets (compensating bank balances) or administrative costs for management of the pool
2. All historical yields restated to include money market funds



